1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
High Current Ferrite Beads For Automotive Use NCB-HA Series
FEATURES
• RUGGED CONSTRUCTION IN STANDARD EIA SIZES
• AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED
• EFFECTIVE EM/RFI SUPPRESSION UP TO 100MHz
• IMPEDANCE RATINGS UP TO 2000 OHMS

Ω ±25%
DC
Resistance
Max. (Ω)
DC
Current
Max. (mA)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
0201 NCB-HA0201V100TR100QYF 10 0.05 1000 0.60 ± 0.03 0.30 ± 0.03 0.30 ± 0.03 0.10 min
0402
NCB-HA0402V100TR100QYF 10 0.05 1000
1.0 ± 0.10 0.5 ± 0.10 0.5 ± 0.10 0.10 min
NCB-HA0402VR100TR100QYF 10 0.025 1000
NCB-HA0402K100TR200QYF 10 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0402V300TR100QYF 30 0.08 1000
NCB-HA0402V300TR170QYF 30 0.05 1700
NCB-HA0402V700TR120QYF 70 0.09 1200
NCB-HA0402K121TR200QYF 120 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0402K221TR150QYF 220 0.15 1500
0603
NCB-HA0603V300TR100QYF 30 0.05 1000
1.6 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.10 min.
NCB-HA0603K300TR300QYF 30 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0603V300TR500QYF 30 0.01 5000
NCB-HA0603K800TR300QYF 80 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0603K121TR200QYF 120 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0603V121TR200QYF 120 0.05 2000
NCB-HA0603V121TR300QYF 120 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0603K151TR200QYF 150 0.10 2000
RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details

DC
Resistance
Max. (Ω)
DC
Current
Max. (mA)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
0603
NCB-HA0603K221TR200QYF 220 0.10 2000
1.6 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.10 min.
NCB-HA0603K221TR250QYF 220 0.05 2500
NCB-HA0603V221TR300QYF 220 0.05 3000
NCB-HA0603K301TR100QYF 300 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0603K471TR100QYF 470 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0603K601TR100QYF 600 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0603V601TR100QYF 600 0.30 1000
0805
NCB-HA0805V270TR300QYF 27 0.04 3000
2.0 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.20 0.9 ± 0.25 0.20 min.
NCB-HA0805K300TR300QYF 30 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0805V300TR500QYF 30 0.01 5000
NCB-HA0805K300TR600QYF 30 0.01 6000
NCB-HA0805V600TR400QYF 60 0.02 4000
NCB-HA0805V750TR100QYF 75 0.10 1000
NCB-HA0805K800TR300QYF 80 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0805K101TR400QYF 100 0.02 4000
NCB-HA0805K121TR200QYF 120 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0805V121TR300QYF 120 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0805K151TR200QYF 150 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0805K221TR200QYF 220 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0805V221TR200QYF 220 0.09 2000
NCB-HA0805V221TR300QYF 220 0.04 3000
NCB-HA0805K301TR100QYF 300 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0805V331TR150QYF 330 0.09 1500
NCB-HA0805V331TR300QYF 330 0.05 3000
NCB-HA0805K471TR100QYF 470 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0805K601TR100QYF 600 0.20 1000
NCB-HA0805V601TR200QYF 600 0.10 2000
NCB-HA0805V102TR150QYF 1000 0.12 1500
NCB-HA0805V152TR100QYF 1500 0.30 1000
NCB-HA0805V202TR100QYF 2000 0.30 1000
1206
NCB-HA1206V260TR300QYF 26 0.03 3000
3.2 ± 0.20 1.6 ± 0.20 1.1 ± 0.20 0.20 min.
NCB-HA1206K300TR300QYF 30 0.04 3000
NCB-HA1206K330TR600QYF 33 0.01 6000
NCB-HA1206K500TR300QYF 50 0.04 3000
NCB-HA1206V500TR350QYF 50 0.015 3500
NCB-HA1206K500TR600QYF 50 0.01 6000
NCB-HA1206K800TR300QYF 80 0.04 3000
NCB-HA1206V800TR400QYF 80 0.02 4000
NCB-HA1206K121TR200QYF 120 0.10 2000
NCB-HA1206V121TR300QYF 120 0.025 3000
NCB-HA1206K121TR500QYF 120 0.02 5000
NCB-HA1206V121TR600QYF 120 0.012 6000
NCB-HA1206K151TR200QYF 150 0.10 2000
NCB-HA1206K301TR100QYF 300 0.20 1000
NCB-HA1206V301TR300QYF 300 0.06 3000
NCB-HA1206K471TR100QYF 470 0.20 1000
NCB-HA1206K501TR300QYF 500 0.04 3000
NCB-HA1206K601TR200QYF 600 0.10 2000
NCB-HA1206V601TR200QYF 600 0.08 2000
NCB-HA1206V102TR100QYF 1000 0.30 1000
NCB-HA1206V102TR150QYF 1000 0.15 1500
1806 NCB-HA1806K600TR600QYF 60 0.01 6000 4.5 ± 0.20 1.6 ± 0.20 1.6 ± 0.20 0.20 min.NCB-HA1806K800TR300QYF 80 0.04 3000
1812
NCB-HA1812K800TR600QYF 80 0.01 6000
4.5 ± 0.20 3.2 ± 0.20 1.5 ± 0.20 0.20 min.NCB-HA1812K121TR500QYF 120 0.02 5000
NCB-HA1812K131TR300QYF 130 0.04 3000
NCB-HA1812K151TR500QYF 150 0.02 5000
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ITEM TEST TEST METHOD TEST CONDITIONS
1 High Temperature Exposure